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 TERM 2024  CALENDAR 

CAMP/EXTENSIONS 

2024 DATE EVENTS 

Friday and Monday 29th March and 1st April Good Friday and Easter Monday 

Wednesday- Saturday 3rd – 13th April Mock BECE (tentative) 

Wednesday 10th April Eid al fitr celebration(tentative) 

Saturday- Friday 20th -26th April  UTME 

Wednesday - Friday 20th – 30th April  Class 5 camp 

Monday - Monday 9th may – 20th June  WASSCE (tentative) 

 After BECE Class 3 camp 

 After camp ICT training / John Maxwell leadership 
Training  

 

2024 START DATE EVENTS 

Thursday - Friday 4th-5th January Staff resumption / Professional 
development 

Saturday  6th January Staff resume  

Wednesday - Friday 14th – 16th February CAT 1 

Saturday 17th February Cross country race 

Saturday 24th February Athletic Sports, General Visiting & Dyeing 
and bleaching exhibition 

Monday 11th March  Ramadan starts (Tentative) 

Saturday 9th March Carnival  

Monday – Wednesday 11th – 13th March CAT 2 

Wednesday - Monday 20th – 25th  End of term Examination 

Wednesday 27th March Closing for classes 1,2,4&5 

Friday 29th March Good Friday 

Monday 1st April Easter Monday 

Resumption    

Thursday 11th April  Mock UTME 

Saturday 20th April Classes 1,2,4&5 resumes 

Tuesday - Friday 16th -26th April  UTME (tentative)  

Saturday - Tuesday 20th -30th April  Class 5 leadership camp 

Saturday 27th April   Classes 1,2,4,5 Break / Classes 3&6 
Extension begin/visiting  


